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Delifrance All Butter Croissants
(Individually Wrapped)

Product Images

Description

Frozen, fully baked, individually wrapped all-butter croissants—a convenient solution for busy caterers
seeking uncompromising quality. Crafted with care and made from premium ingredients, each croissant
exudes the rich, buttery aroma and flaky texture that defines traditional French pastry.
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Additional Information

SKU 31661

Description

Frozen, fully baked, individually wrapped all-butter
croissants—a convenient solution for busy caterers
seeking uncompromising quality. Crafted with care and
made from premium ingredients, each croissant exudes
the rich, buttery aroma and flaky texture that defines
traditional French pastry.

About Producer

Délifrance is a bakery company that produces "French
style" bakery, savoury and snacking products in over
100 countries on five continents. It has been in
operation since 1983.

Directions for use

Best before date to be applied manually on front of
pack, maximum 72 hours from defrost. OR If no best
before date is applied, make sure product is only on
shelf for 48 hours maximum after defrost to ensure the
product is used within date. ‘Eat on day of purchase’ is
to ensure the consumer eats the product within the
shelf life.

Accreditation, Certification and Assurance
Schemes BRCGS Certified Production

Allergen Statement

One of the production sites handles other sources of
gluten on the production lines (Rye, Barley, Oat) - As the
product already contain gluten from wheat, Delifrance's
policy is not to declare other sources of gluten as cross
contamination as the product already contain gluten.
May also contain SOYA and NUTS.

Defrosting guidelines Take out from box quantity needed & defrost for 1 hour
at room temperature.

Energy (Kcal) 404.0000

Energy (KJ) 1689.0000

Fat 22.5000

of which saturates 13.8000

Fibre 2.2000

Ingredients
WHEAT Flour, Butter (MILK) 27.9%, Yeast,
Sugar, WHEAT GLUTEN, Water, EGGS, Salt, Flour
Treatment Agent E300..

Brands Delifrance

Dietary & Lifestyle Suitable for vegetarians
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Protein 8.2000

Salt 1.1400

Size 42g

Pack Size 32

Storage Instructions Store at -18°C or below.

Country of Origin Great Britain
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